
600
min.200

100

100

350

Terminál Benešov

IO01 - PŘÍPOJKA CETIN a.s.

VZOROVÝ ŘEZ VÝKOPEM

2x A4

06/2016ulice Nádražní a okolí

město Benešov

Ing. arch. Zdeněk Bureš

Ing. arch. Petr Klaška

Ing. arch. Petr Klaška

31.6.2016

DRS

Ing. Josef Pirochta

Ing. arch. Zdeněk Bureš

Ing. arch. Zdeněk Bureš

15-23

±0,000 = 364,80 m n.m. B.p.v.

název dokumentu
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místo stavby

zodp. projektant
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vypracoval

číslo přílohy

datum
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objekt

část měřítko

stupeň
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kontroloval

HIP

architekt

dokument

generální projektant projektant části

Atelier 99 s.r.o.
Purkyňova 71/99
612 00 Brno

IO01 - 03


